
USHERS FOR SUNDAY COLLECTION AND HOLY COMMUNION 

Sunday, June 23 Frank Pociask, Stan Tadajski 

Sunday, June 30 Bill Griffiths, Rich DeLong 

Sunday, July 7 Don Newcamp, George Jobes  

Sunday, July 14 Joe Parknavy, Ed Goralczyk 

Sunday, July 21 Lenny Guy, Joe Lawrence 

Sunday, July 28 Frank Pociask, Stan Tadajski 

Sunday, August 4 Bill Griffiths, Rich DeLong 

Sunday, August 11 Don Newcamp, George Jobes 

Sunday, August 18 Joe Parknavy, Ed Goralczyk 

Sunday, August 25 Lenny Guy, Joe Lawrence 

 


